
 20  2016
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

685483 Alright Albert 10,00

661732 Skyrocket 7,00

567417 Davids Dynamite 8,00

434242 Tundra 3,75

714342 Vagabound 3,00

633241 Frozen Fruit 4,50

132624 Motor Mouth 5,50

587888 At The Double 34,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

212231 Admiral 2,85

473332 Zenith 4,50

772764 Gentle Jim 5,50

454232 Blissful 4,30

866226 Cerberus 10,00

516822 Talon 6,50

317147 Stokrotka 8,00

587888 Mutts Nuts 34,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

418767 Sweepers Lot 34,00

636246 Javelin 11,00

182545 Olympia 7,50

775887 Well Done 15,00

651275 Velocity Vic 6,50

674236 Silversiren 9,00

212113 Breaking Dawn 2,00

242172 Lucky Chance 3,20

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

378554 Venus Milo 7,50

447237 Dobre Da 4,30

534757 Bold Trader 4,00

357127 Four Candles 6,00

878688 Cacophony 15,00

444742 Kaku Ma 4,00

444284 Shadow 5,00

577657 Oxoncart 9,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

347368 Wild Thing 8,50

315466 Auntie Ester 3,20

548724 Shadowsword 5,50

627141 Diamond Dino 7,00

888872 Recoil 51,00

252648 On The Marc 10,00

672731 Swifty 4,50

255124 A Breed Apart 3,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

221352 Dune 3,00

357112 Pikovaya 6,00

254873 Wolfman 9,00

466751 Madam Susu 5,00

757764 Shard 11,00

113335 Extra Timer 7,50

211215 Savage Eyes 2,85

488478 The Lady 51,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

881638 Tingle Tangle 11,00

433857 Afghan Wind 6,00

764446 Morning Air 7,00

323635 Master Blaster 2,75

613131 Birakma Ben 5,00

552347 Skylark 4,00

513365 Psi Mistress 9,00

887877 Magenta Magic 17,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

162136 Akritas 2,55

375886 Fancy Feather 41,00

455241 Quick Kid 3,75

232585 Underhand 5,00

733527 Pup Idol 7,00

862582 Phaze 11,00

361637 Dark Elf 8,50

658323 Heartbreak Hotel 6,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

651651 Maccon 10,00

226235 Warp Witch 2,85

751686 Charming Lucy 6,50

743868 Perseus 12,00

571612 Bullet 8,00

523214 Cool Hand Duke 3,00

614512 Banelord 5,50

158887 Amadeus 19,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

151355 Amore Mio 4,50

383618 Downsizer 10,00

884888 Diamond Boy 51,00

237511 Qvo Vadis 5,50

287187 Crazy Runner 8,50

715486 Clock It 7,00

215254 Molon Lave 2,75

523366 Wrap It Up 3,75

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

354878 Transformer Man 26,00

717521 River Rapido 5,00

557186 Foka Negra 7,00

812473 Molly 6,00

517442 Fast Angel 5,00

124235 Passitaround 4,00

577872 Rosies Runner 8,50

223224 Nice Up The Area 3,75

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

658474 Born To Fly 9,00

331336 Dragon Bone 2,00

888847 Headbanger 29,00

368772 Sierra Leone 11,00

736854 Motho And Mungo 13,00

256365 Stus On Fire 7,50

372532 Chrome 3,40

873333 Rookie Hope 6,00

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

222113 Surf 3,55

338682 Lunatic 10,00

645757 Felon 8,00

517732 Atlas 6,50

212626 Go West 5,50

288888 Machine Legs 19,00

442425 Mr Loud 3,75

722457 Artemis 4,30

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

488881 Dark Foot 34,00

661674 Sarissa 8,00

122422 Eros 2,00

778652 Condor 10,00

732614 Friendly Fellow 3,00

543231 Quad 6,50

714787 Krazy Dog 15,00

247456 Night Devil 12,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

636352 Ola Moyo 6,00

736847 Bruver Ray 9,00

753868 Tail Blaze 7,50

114324 Orama Flame 3,00

842241 Armadillo 5,00

442531 Tutti Frutti 3,25

725885 Shermey 17,00

838772 Baron K 11,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

732563 Warp Mind 8,00

115546 Mikros Iroas 10,00

352314 Unachi 12,00

161413 Craven Cottage 3,40

255222 Bold Naomi 6,50

771458 Ecce Cane 15,00

316321 Duster Buster 1,80

878875 Blue Route 34,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

478583 Celcius 10,00

621385 Halleys Comet 4,50

461715 Moscorrofio 6,00

828876 Ever Ready 51,00

576743 Eudora 7,00

121313 Perfetto 3,20

785177 Andromeda 8,50

113433 Bitter Boy 3,20

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

434246 Tea Leaf 5,00

785885 Smoking Gun 19,00

786436 Vortex 8,50

213734 Power Girl 2,60

768255 Dunkin Donald 11,00

411744 Quicker Than The Rest 6,00

336264 Ukra Bel 4,00

484528 Gypsy Rose 7,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

741777 Artemon 8,00

575577 Spudder 10,00

745653 Gin Tonic 6,50

436361 Geordie Boy 4,30

221844 Pammies Perks 5,50

828886 My Day 23,00

627615 Ginger Joe 4,30

212141 Scarface 3,20

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

335211 Aegean Glory 4,30

655483 Speed Metal 12,00

453422 Astra 2,05

445733 Supersonic 10,00

763716 Half A Bar 8,00

888815 Pyx Lax 26,00

145824 Groovy Heat 6,50

245513 Torch 5,50
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

883638 Turners Hootch 23,00

732614 Deus Zeus 7,00

141271 GrimKaiser 1,90

826735 Nu Pogodi 10,00

833887 Jennifers Jetstar 13,00

241543 Crystal Clear 4,50

272251 Busmans Holiday 5,50

855577 Righthanddown 8,50

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

747465 Clunk Click 6,50

378768 Albert The First 9,00

322443 Pacey Pet 3,20

431326 Semple Fudge 2,75

527643 Tarzan Boy 8,00

386621 Paty Vossi 5,00

428776 Forrest Bump 12,00

786888 Cosmo 21,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

657338 Marshall 9,00

442515 Sam Na Sam 3,40

413455 Shehrezat 5,00

765786 Dervish 7,50

758177 Ukanipo 12,00

212234 Two To Tango 2,50

788887 Citius 34,00

737268 Twistnshout 6,50

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

474356 Everyones Winner 6,00

344818 Diomedes 7,50

161262 Jewel Control 3,20

888488 Genatsvaly 29,00

656454 Pulsar 4,50

776778 Funny Girl 9,00

751532 Spud 5,00

714114 Ciao Bella 4,30

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

227133 Dixie Lixie 7,50

571364 Smiley Miley 4,00

682382 Olivia Ramey 11,00

176776 Warp Speed 13,00

885886 Fazla Olmak 29,00

262223 Road Chaser 1,80

277426 Fast Sonia 9,00

135561 Mr Peppermint Man 6,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

681485 Arlekina 29,00

876328 Nosey Parkers 13,00

226855 Sunny Side 8,50

642532 Queen Elena 7,00

122352 Elusive Butterfly 5,50

647557 Teamwork 10,00

313112 Fury 1,90

475155 Bieber Fever 4,30

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

668352 Erotokritos 7,00

588888 Bratets Lis 23,00

735177 Bully Boy 11,00

881758 Bolero 13,00

575515 Acta Fabula 6,00

487638 Tetris Tricker 8,50

566235 Victory Thief 4,00

223112 Cantankerous Mate 1,90

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

888778 Patty 17,00

341613 Strutter 11,00

431343 Viking Master 1,90

611453 Helios 7,50

557123 Ostankino 4,00

487644 Ready To Rock 13,00

735443 Take It Or Leave It 6,00

642631 First To Go 9,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

283375 Aqualung 10,00

628364 Borstal Breakout 8,50

837885 Rocket Dog 34,00

626217 Dandy Loins 5,50

271634 Hersham Boys 7,00

344446 Scout Boy 3,50

113143 Prism 2,05

268753 Intuition 13,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

884576 Rebel 9,00

888873 Black Shoes 34,00

435112 The Value 4,00

137111 Space Arrow 3,40

146657 Sunbeam 7,50

335331 Imagine 4,50

771416 Trailblazer 6,00

675363 Never Beaten 5,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

634415 Genius Ulisses 3,40

142631 Placid Storm 2,55

655426 Born To Be Wild 9,00

356842 Kami Kaze 5,00

677276 Harlequin 11,00

657853 Dayglo 7,50

888828 Drake G 41,00

412648 Ionian Ray 6,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

215341 Headhunter 4,30

434515 Paladin 5,50

325232 Matte Black 2,75

658248 Ground Dog Day 5,00

582782 Pirate Ship 8,00

868778 Rambos Lover 34,00

773785 Piri Piri 6,50

755416 Ossies Owls 10,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

425517 Dave Dee 3,00

845875 Ciao Bambino 12,00

666185 Kentavros 8,00

211213 Beethoven 2,85

867557 Shooting Star 23,00

532256 Amigo 5,00

637684 Like The Bike 10,00

413333 Boreas 6,50

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

542433 Drop Out 4,00

563223 Shapeless 6,00

288567 Warlord 10,00

324816 Fatal Beauty 7,00

868888 Erg 19,00

318775 Leinsters Lad 8,50

152134 Rapid Red 4,50

222248 Toodaloo 2,75

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

654634 Pretty Green 4,50

543713 Icebreaker 5,50

283357 Jennys Gate 7,00

437861 Maxi Priest 8,50

312211 Marakesh 3,20

843768 Loki 26,00

647845 Gravity 10,00

172341 Lady Steele 3,40

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

888878 Tangle 17,00

266878 Sweeney Todd 13,00

656747 MK Boy 9,00

755162 Senios 4,00

778617 Kriegspeil 11,00

354315 Fierce Othello 6,00

164454 Jet Ski 7,50

531123 Aramis 1,90

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

826674 Wacky Wes 9,00

837887 Weatherstorm 19,00

377625 No Mercy 5,00

341612 Bubba Bar 4,00

355468 Time Crisis 7,50

341552 Cosmos 4,30

554263 Wild Child 3,75

427474 Going Under 6,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

661245 Yoruba Pride 5,00

686666 Sitting Bull 9,00

134322 Near At Hand 2,60

178524 Honourable Horis 7,50

263275 Badger 6,50

688738 Edelweiss 11,00

251431 Sweet Cookie 3,40

482874 Ola Tora 21,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

432261 Fallen From Heaven 3,40

125674 Angelo 7,50

748644 Jacob 11,00

111157 Night Hawk 9,00

878886 Heatwave 23,00

473626 Cookie 6,00

633726 Thunderfist 5,00

334121 Whitefeather 2,85

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

453276 Hello Matie 7,00

787688 Bulle 26,00

634155 Belosnezhka 3,50

834762 Pasmina Glou 5,50

623524 Christabelle 8,50

414141 Johnny Runner 3,00

523411 Incendie 4,50

381667 Bangers And Smash 10,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

347152 Lithos 5,50

133442 Jackie Russell 3,25

644554 Hardcase 7,00

764764 Romulus 10,00

473277 Screaming Hawk 8,50

145225 Campeon 4,50

343433 Auntie Pat 3,55

766868 Over Booked 19,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

372435 Thunder 4,30

351483 Scoo 12,00

687887 Mount Place 19,00

665555 Kingston Court 9,00

232767 Buzzie Bee 7,50

254855 Magic Touch 5,00

336847 Blueberry Pie 6,50

314432 Parta Ola 2,25

13:11
13-01

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

465325 Alanas Princess 30.49

453534 Whinmoor Vixen 30.21

351423 Bahamian Zantae 30.26

263214 Stunning Buster 30.17

655544 Carneys Queen 30.59

513626 Confey Run 30.27

13:42
13-03

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

266534 Conors Lark 29.94

541462 Farkland Twirl 30.07

611661 West Indian 30.09

651322 Cons Rocket 30.08

644446 Slaneyside Bolt 29.97

356626 Brosna Buddy 30.16

14:12
13-05

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

541214 Lets Go Six 30.18

553521 Medal Mayhem 29.80

514514 Bahamian Sky 29.75

144655 Gaelic Ramble 29.54

421235 All Time Great 29.65

634211 Nailers Hawk 29.35

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

148612 Pork Chop 5,00

334552 Riva Viva 8,50

575558 Seizure 11,00

751128 Blackbody 4,30

232111 Paulie Walnuts 2,50

743741 Candy Crocus 7,00

555756 Speedy Feet 6,00

862838 Johnny Waz 29,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

364516 Doctor Small 10,00

878786 Tinkerbell 51,00

237212 Not Fast Enough 1,90

463265 Cant Keep Up 6,50

137865 Aslan 15,00

862222 Arcadian Star 8,00

244375 Lady Willpower 3,00

386562 Ataman 12,00

13:19
16-02

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

413365 Bonnan Beag 27.65

45 Mill Laval 27.59

211544 Gibralter Dodger 27.58

212154 Gortkelly Damo 27.57

522262 Leeholme King 27.39

313223 Witton Ronaldo 27.68

13:48
16-04

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

316621 Drumna Regent 16.78

315562 Allowdale Mary 16.52

665153 Farley Croft 16.38

2 Saynatan 16.52

435156 Yowatchmego 16.40

165333 Kileline Jinks 16.15

14:18
16-06

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

554 Looks Like Egypt 28.35

263434 Orbital Gaga 28.09

55 Poolie Benny 28.20

424323 Munie Champ 28.08

565533 Caulry Alice 28.21

444532 Callas Maria 27.93

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

473344 Fortunato 6,50

164624 Revenant 5,50

533314 Samba Amba 2,50

617227 Briquette 8,00

311258 Toy Boy 12,00

886688 Upper Crufts 51,00

321374 Kardassi 2,85

677368 Epe Shaki 10,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

736527 Reddy Eddy 7,50

255434 Leave It Hanging 5,00

771673 Royal Sparky 11,00

225252 Solaris 2,50

424413 Bigbad Wolfie 3,40

753435 Bobs Your Uncle 6,50

421657 Frankie Falls 9,00

883688 Roma Soul 51,00

13:28
13-02

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

334661 Blue Boy Hawk 16.97

464644 Were Mad 16.83

453346 My Roisin 16.75

365655 Ascot Robert 16.89

423552 Skyla Survivor 16.83

256434 Ardera Shiel 16.86

13:57
13-04

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

411656 Dancers Wink 30.03

563535 Bodell Mr Bean 29.79

134521 Proper Diamond 29.81

125643 Geelo Lilo 29.80

334433 Russelena Rita 29.85

144516 Tamna Trio 30.05

14:27
13-06

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

421223 Christys Opal 16.73

555155 Mineola Aunty 16.58

435443 Come On Holly 16.79

354152 Slaneyside Lizzy 16.69

154616 Whinmoor Tim 16.90

332662 Ballistic Moment 16.81

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

633213 Hold On 2,75

881882 Energy 41,00

764516 The BFG 6,00

116563 Marbles 5,00

382368 Gulbahar 9,00

112221 Bring It On 3,25

476653 Fudge It 11,00

775661 Young Sun 7,50

13:03
16-01

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

134523 Lady Midas 27.62

112621 Canvas Taylor 27.82

524632 Roeview Falcon 27.82

443365 Boherash Lass 27.68

312215 Mannerly Mist 27.94

415152 Lahana Star 27.86

13:34
16-03

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

265436 Kinloch Blaze 28.24

656361 Slaneyside Ruble 28.45

646155 Autumn Mindy 28.49

411531 Combo Liz 28.58

163442 Lodge Snapper 28.54

336646 Hey Baby 28.52

14:04
16-05

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

114222 Autumn Amelia 28.04

3 Coolbawn Champ 28.22

643262 Powerful Minx 27.87

555652 Monarud Jeff 28.09

216365 Biddies Field 27.96

552564 Ryecroft Chris 27.73

14:32
16-07

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

633313 Bit View Imelda 28.64

144363 Babsys Boy 28.31

323656 Sion Sunset 28.46

144322 Glenburn Angel 28.97

333444 Sunoak Josephine 28.39

416553 Altesse Attitude 28.57
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14:42
13-07

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

233141 Bernish Twilight 29.84

443361 Broughs Pet 29.77

513421 Tomjoes Treasure 29.91

316143 Only Change 30.02

666663 Otis Bob 29.77

615325 Burnt Oak Beano 30.14

15:12
13-09

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

414235 Roedhelm Rhys 29.32

114646 Russelena Doll 29.13

232322 Hexadecimal 29.54

521444 Sharons Wonder 29.52

256135 Geneva Ken 29.37

244541 Adraville Scart 29.22

15:44
13-11

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

612332 Face The Music 16.48

23 Our Lady Jane 16.53

123311 Stepaside Curie 16.54

212513 Shocked Horror 16.41

621631 Citizen Holly 16.65

125163 Geelo Dash 16.35

16:18
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

642544 Glenside Brandy 24.56

223124 Bling Bling Cara 24.39

63 Molls Faith 24.38

164364 Flutterby Ernie 24.16

563134 Seven Kingdoms 24.27

545655 Clash Tenor 24.03

16:57
02-03

Crayford (S6) 540µ.

122235 Muskerry Mona 34.86

451333 Tenacious Ben 34.71

213211 Beckies Emily 34.77

365551 Phat Buddy 34.76

336136 Tinas Cathy 34.77

241445 Express Fortune 34.66

14:47
16-08

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

461452 Autumn Actor 41.78

323321 Coonough Misty 41.65

233114 Slaneyside Gooch 40.92

151266 Active Line 40.97

235253 Greenisle Iona 40.48

155143 Shelby Denbob 40.62

15:19
16-10

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

466666 Catunda Astro 28.29

4 Oldkingcole 28.12

623641 Jogon Mark 28.08

223211 Caulry Special 28.17

113663 Travies Nut 28.13

661166 Roeview Eagle 27.98

15:51
16-12

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

361554 Farloe Compo 27.87

423123 Urney Mint 27.94

525325 Riu Britney 27.84

342263 Crisp Star 27.80

655166 Pity Me Lily 28.06

254625 Ryecroft Leo 27.89

16:27
12-02

Romford (A3) 400µ.

346163 Sidaz Bandit 24.63

242126 Miserable Bob 24.66

455145 Dower Concorde 24.64

545415 Young Melody 24.42

411125 Newlawn Clara 24.59

325541 Sundance Shadow 24.57

17:07
12-04

Romford (A8) 400µ.

363515 Adamant Heather 25.30

566146 What Next 24.76

4216 Canine Candi 25.11

555642 Swabys Woody 24.97

236334 Steeple Rd Lucky 24.86

546212 Mcgregors Girl 25.08

14:58
13-08

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

5421 Russelena Star 29.86

123133 Ceridwens Rage 29.66

651363 Melodys Stellar 29.62

144354 Mardine Queenie 29.62

522332 Whats Her Name 29.56

321355 Slaneyside Kojak 29.59

15:27
13-10

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

114333 Hot Buns 29.25

524 Swift Kingdom 29.29

124652 Russelena Ronnie 29.07

316411 Best Judgement 29.37

514541 Lanody More 29.33

131521 Kildare Acer 29.25

15:58
13-12

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

232164 Marinas Flyer 29.40

461522 Swift Lord 29.45

336532 Ozzy Owl 29.39

646323 Blackrose Elvis 29.52

15551 Boozed Jupiter 29.36

243655 Shotgun Slade 29.48

16:37
02-02

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

516521 On Stage Bonnie 24.20

641 Sporting Timmy 24.05

624522 Skiproe Delight 23.97

644553 Beanos Molly 23.95

225212 Wolseleys Jazz 23.90

532144 Cash And Go 23.95

17:17
02-04

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

131615 Mullrook Wegirl 23.77

151564 Too Many Pints 23.93

311116 Young Pumba 23.92

234443 Danny Paradise 23.75

223121 Anfield Caroline 23.73

531353 Lemming Dyl 23.73

15:04
16-09

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

612453 Farloe Viper 27.56

614225 Gibralter Annie 27.55

525351 Keel Anvil 27.56

155221 Galboola Hatter 27.60

162313 Pity Me Star 27.60

162152 Ballymac Opal 27.49

15:33
16-11

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

366614 Tullig Lightning 27.83

144152 Six Gold Nuggets 27.77

533435 Mill Reem 27.51

331353 Meadows Luther 27.91

151443 Lisnakill Paudie 27.73

625224 Ryecroft Johnina 27.73

16:08
12-01

Romford (A4) 400µ.

213525 Renaboula Power 24.78

242313 Romantic Jose 24.76

221533 Peaceful Pilot 24.81

416464 Georghie 24.40

561 Linden Cottage 24.79

442465 Daddys Flyer 24.69

16:47
12-03

Romford (A2) 400µ.

223255 Marinas Joe 24.44

341525 Posh Frock 24.56

126533 Daniels Delight 24.50

166643 Zoos Tahoe 24.39

361332 Gable Eclipse 24.32

533222 Metro Buddy 24.58

17:28
12-05

Romford (A4) 400µ.

652535 Going Spending 24.78

156663 Chopchop Charlie 24.60

345412 Droopys Laurent 24.67

242664 Taste Of Whiskey 24.44

513566 Hatfield Poppy 24.52

154555 Gable Rocky 24.90



 20  2016
5/7

17:38
02-05

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

115634 Rummy Duchess 23.96

535341 Crossfield Helen 24.05

413253 Kilcow Blackie 23.83

54131 Swift Leane 23.91

2 Classic Tanya 24.04

346563 Maggies Image 23.90

18:18
02-07

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

56 Lizzies Horror 24.25

4565 Beckys Doll 24.41

5 Droopys Corona 24.33

463345 Glenside Dave 24.18

354325 Jaxx Sundaetreat 24.01

634336 Lemming Ben 24.07

18:57
02-09

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

343164 Ferryforth Lady 24.12

123532 Jacobs Jet 24.07

411412 Supersonic Star 24.17

246251 Feora Tully 24.01

41 Drumgower Mist 24.03

232512 Ethans Choice 24.16

19:33
02-11

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

344664 Stunning Jojo 24.31

632416 Blueberry Wood 24.03

143362 Westwind Lucky 23.77

215552 Tinas Sarah 23.82

553146 Thats Why 23.82

155133 Guarantedmaster 23.88

20:04
02-13

Crayford (S2) 540µ.

322125 Swithins Impact 34.21

522114 Mullrook Danaher 34.29

634333 Phat Phoebe 34.10

611554 Random Kirsty 33.98

152322 Cashen Serengeti 34.30

243144 Burgess Import 34.18

17:48
12-06

Romford (A1) 400µ.

265425 Butterbridge Zeb 24.44

215645 Planet Claire 24.42

114565 Jaytee Santiago 24.22

343154 Droopys Dart 24.56

644332 Sparta Marvel 24.34

343152 Kennedy Flair 24.44

18:27
12-08

Romford (A2) 400µ.

661426 Sleep Angel 24.42

524213 Millmount Swift 24.47

353345 Ardrahan Zanziba 24.49

316311 Zappy Ina 24.62

141454 Droopys Milk 24.44

265124 Adoremus 24.57

19:07
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

333162 Duke Swaby 24.43

154422 Nans Hardy Boy 24.32

211664 Vics Me Daddy 24.46

344462 Millwards Mates 24.53

163543 Borwick Paradise 24.29

452415 Kay Aitch 24.34

19:38
12-12

Romford (A2) 400µ.

366561 Golden Brawl 24.77

656313 Sober Now 24.69

154114 Caramel Star 24.65

652664 Zeeoneandonly 24.44

445611 Phoenix Pele 24.53

264441 Gorgeous George 24.54

20:11
12-14

Romford (A5) 400µ.

514555 Catunda Lacey 24.90

421562 Boherash Chas 24.69

112126 Action Lily 24.88

665345 Full Of Fire 24.64

453234 Swift Joe 24.50

312342 Amys Way 24.66

17:58
02-06

Crayford (S5) 540µ.

532654 Smell The Money 34.36

225134 Southweststriker 34.59

332123 Joys Bangers 34.60

321554 Ballybee Charlie 34.40

341321 Corrough Destiny 34.57

661221 Toosey Flash 34.73

18:37
02-08

Crayford (H2) 380µ.

122212 Snowdon Amy 24.39

132232 Native Scholar 24.21

111534 Poormans Pride 23.97

534653 Billy No Mates 24.12

534521 Tintreach Harry 24.33

- Vacant

19:17
02-10

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

115533 Newlawn Kevin 23.98

331544 Boomtown Vic 23.84

624213 Anfield Mary 24.02

134515 Lets Go Again 24.02

362221 Gloreen Penny 24.09

642432 Suirview Zippy 24.03

19:47
02-12

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

634244 Droopys Clusters 23.70

314 Brickhill Kellie 23.77

341221 Beckies Annie 23.88

136212 Good Snapper 23.72

164532 Harmless Man 23.88

264126 Striker 23.76

20:18
02-14

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

434413 Gambles Grange 23.92

251646 Ho Lee Moses 24.29

625524 Uncle Eoins Rose 24.03

234623 Mineola Mustang 24.22

543322 Fairyhill Flash 24.08

43 Darkcat Titanium 24.34

18:08
12-07

Romford (A1) 400µ.

526415 Forward Winston 24.47

114555 Powerful Boys 24.43

233556 Balboa Buzz 24.50

153142 Colonel Fergie 24.34

534664 Sneezys Demi 24.43

416564 El Nevada 24.30

18:47
12-09

Romford (A7) 400µ.

224322 Intrepidus 24.89

462132 Uncle Time 24.84

625411 Itsur Mistress 24.70

226636 Bonville Zeus 24.85

254223 Mansworld 24.93

666515 Sizetenmary 24.91

19:22
12-11

Romford (A8) 400µ.

413655 Halls Orient 25.27

6 Bridgeway Star 25.29

225463 Saleen Bluebell 24.83

562563 Aero Governor 25.16

3 Killeacle Sarsa 25.36

656454 Killian Princess 25.21

19:56
12-13

Romford (A8) 400µ.

355616 Bantiss Brandy 25.16

5 Forge Magpie 25.21

555223 Halls Black 25.18

465562 Hennessy 25.06

4 Greenhill Ruby 25.41

344564 Nolan's Penny 24.87

20:28
04-01

Hove (OR) 285µ.

123134 Ela Ela Genie 16.26

251323 Sizzlerscheyenne 16.43

565223 Swift Danny 16.66

331114 Lemon Arthur 16.33

261363 Dark Sky 16.53

116121 Swift Watson 16.18



 20  2016
6/7

20:33
06-01

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

534245 Dog Marley 28.67

645325 Coconut Tornado 28.70

312236 Skoor Blaster 28.73

146646 Droopys Alabama 28.94

224161 Jocks Choice 28.97

656536 Gelong 28.78

20:56
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

636641 Swift Sissoko 29.98

214542 Farkland Frosty 30.24

146453 Oor Lucky 29.54

353365 Midweek Mayhem 29.52

554263 Geordie Fred 29.32

351224 Guinness Zero 29.06

21:16
04-04

Hove (OR) 515µ.

421122 Woodmancote Lass 30.17

632522 Inislosky Mull 30.23

211411 Droopys Costa 30.25

166614 Expect Nothing 30.14

312245 Airforce Duchess

112422 Droopys Noble 30.28

21:37
06-05

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

214612 Castell Millie

635443 Leons Buck

312335 Airport Jumbo

512235 Vatican Gurkha 28.43

314356 La Brava 28.24

322113 Bit View Aussie 28.31

21:58
07-06

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

114134 Hans Solo 30.08

323224 Vicarage Madison 29.91

- Till Happy 30.16

144263 Steeple Rd Twirl 30.10

126632 Forge Heather 29.80

464612 Coloured Pink 29.76

20:39
07-01

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

335552 Kathnottheboss 29.60

522115 Coloured Shelly 29.64

431526 Hipsway Luas 29.65

264553 Santro Fly 29.62

632 Skillful Susie 29.74

642526 Troopers Para 29.49

21:01
04-03

Hove (OR) 515µ.

161165 Swift Kidman 30.12

262531 Bobs Cookie 31.17

651554 Mustang Chick 30.00

33 Clairkeith Chloe

114254 Swift Glow 30.21

661316 Droopys Elite 30.40

21:22
06-04

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

415322 Getgoin Jill 28.69

445542 Killinan Prince 28.40

445131 Lucky Impact 28.72

44 Droopys Moon 28.79

125214 Regards To Ned 28.65

331366 Westmead Hunter 28.72

21:43
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

564321 What Will Be 30.01

445222 Colliery Gunner 29.86

636643 Tommys Le Babe 29.97

366621 Daniels Saviour 29.40

643345 Queenies Angey 29.35

632163 Pantone Minnie 29.21

22:04
04-07

Hove (D3) 285µ.

116154 Get On Talia 16.89

366664 Anto Markos Rose 16.95

322333 Killeacle Lulu 16.72

263432 Brinkleys Bobdog 16.77

636533 Guinness Brave 16.65

153662 Timberlee Lad 16.70

20:44
04-02

Hove (OR) 475µ.

614523 Alfjack 27.81

424115 Budgie Power

422535 Baran Jack

565412 Brexit 28.24

162311 Cork Falcon

154622 Obey The Rules 28.43

21:06
06-03

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

266556 Cu Sith Fiodh 29.27

521154 Galtee Lightning 29.25

244633 Scroggy Cherry 29.21

551535 Gammelijordfella 29.34

432165 Redstone Malt 29.07

325136 Kilted Laird 29.25

21:27
07-04

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

424555 Portumna Rocks 29.80

445546 Woodys Aurora 29.78

6 A Bit Of Hope 30.16

641433 Fitfat Frankie 29.84

114664 Woodys Azelia 30.13

633151 Vicarage Summer 29.85

21:48
04-06

Hove (OR) 515µ.

513232 Jet Stream Pearl 30.00

633323 Apple Buttons 30.47

252113 Droopys Two 29.79

112115 Office Flirt 29.91

215264 Droopys Jasmine 30.17

552511 Dorotas Star 30.01

22:09
06-07

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

243232 Ava Owen Charley 28.68

442261 Zulu Jaguar 28.53

321314 Rubicon Hera 28.63

522411 Lismore Brae 28.60

322333 Drumna Maple 28.58

321156 Fahy Boy 28.66

20:49
06-02

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

622154 Farloe Ronnie 28.78

446131 Chauffeur Spinto 28.72

153412 Sporting Loner 28.73

214224 Steeple Rd Jules 28.74

345345 Snooty Lass 28.70

326116 Run China Dancer 28.79

21:11
07-03

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

142614 Sleek Hopper 29.72

356354 Skyview Moon 29.65

456516 Crinkill Diva 29.91

221315 Woodys Ariana 29.78

343252 Attykitt Viking 29.65

532626 Romeo Discovery 29.77

21:32
04-05

Hove (OR) 515µ.

311316 Domino Storm 30.23

654451 Seanachie Girl 30.51

326453 Brinkleys Maria

236431 Ballymac Shirley

415135 Jet Stream Babs 30.38

131131 Banabane 29.88

21:53
06-06

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

514315 Avas Dream 29.17

653622 Scart Jet 28.88

161464 Log Box 28.81

553253 Castlegore Jade 28.85

1315 Rattling King 28.74

213232 Tornaroy Turbine 28.97

22:14
07-07

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

223341 Queenies One 29.01

666136 Havana Hi Ace 29.09

251 Ballymac Rupert 29.11

612213 Jonathan William 29.11

151124 Bramble Bob 29.08

354416 Bansha Palladio 29.14
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22:19
04-08

Hove (A9) 515µ.

413323 Ditcheat Devil 30.88

426546 Droopys Ferrer 31.07

454513 Watch Me Wiggle 30.78

155344 Warnham Star 30.87

3 Killeacle Pink 31.00

423341 Burnpark Pixie 30.78

22:41
06-09

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

513254 Landown Amazem 29.26

146264 Ringtown Solero 29.13

456121 Fernleigh Lady 29.22

154413 Foxearth Chana 29.23

536334 Romeo Uproar 29.07

536343 Risky Pumpkin 29.18

23:02
07-10

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

151446 Geordie Pearl 29.37

143541 A Bit Of Gold 29.27

134444 A Bit Ofa Breeze 29.07

133521 Vics Paddys 29.20

551143 Bramble Bonnie 29.33

343552 Bramble Keegan 29.03

22:24
06-08

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

434662 Hazy Snowey 29.31

366633 Laguna Belle 29.45

344142 Rushmoor Leroy 29.28

136614 Radical Proposal 29.28

333114 Moanteen Woman 29.21

635265 Bower Whiskey 29.27

22:47
07-09

Newcastle (A8)480µ.

245265 Lush Lily 30.04

254334 Fire Thorn 30.17

- Nuthill Suzi 30.30

545365 Mill Chanel 30.21

656446 Swift Nasri 29.71

566355 Queenies Hi 30.01

22:31
07-08

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

653544 Hypnotic Django 30.08

666462 Silver Chanter 29.98

466422 Mollys Clyde 30.09

235223 Geordie Dazzler 29.68

651125 Blakefield Kwik 29.07

212231 Risk Of Gold 29.04

22:52
04-10

Hove (A7) 515µ.

235533 Oakfront Sherry 30.49

626433 Cisberry Geo 30.59

116666 Guinness Super 30.65

535563 El Latino 30.58

215362 Hold On Lily 30.62

456621 Hamsteronapiano 30.58

22:36
04-09

Hove (A8) 515µ.

214432 Myles Baby 30.64

221231 Who Needs Chaos 30.99

143633 Bayliss Boy 30.79

551344 Steves Aphrodite 30.43

3 Siobhans Fancy 30.68

126332 Westberry Memoir 30.74

22:57
06-10

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

231243 Kilara Rusty 28.86

345124 Kranky Scott 28.97

321336 Monkey Shed 28.84

212363 Romeo Acclaim 28.86

416651 Clonmeen Butler 29.10

426341 Auckland Blue 29.04


